
Week 1

Times

Away/Home Home Away Home Away Home Away

1:30 PM CCC C1 SJUMC C1 Stockton C1 SBC C1

2:30 PM CCC B1 SJUMC B1

3:30 PM SBC B1 CCC B1

Week 2

Times

Away/Home Home Away Home Away

1:30 PM SJUMC C1 Stockton C1

2:30 PM SBC C1 CCC C1

3:30 PM SJUMC B1 SBC B1

4:30 PM CCC B1 SJUMC B1

Week 3

Times

Away/Home Home Away Home Away Home Away

1:30 PM SJUMC C1 SBC C1 Stockton C1 CCC C1

2:30 PM SJUMC B1 SBC B1

3:30 PM SBC B1 CCC B1

Week 4

Times

Away/Home Home Away Home Away Home Away

1:30 PM SBC C1 CCC C1 Stockton C1 SJUMC C1

2:30 PM SJUMC B1 CCC B1

3:30 PM CCC B1 SBC B1

Week 5

Times

Away/Home Home Away Home Away

1:30 PM SBC C1 Stockton C1

2:30 PM SJUMC C1 CCC C1

3:30 PM SJUMC B1 CCC B1

4:30 PM SBC B1 SJUMC B1

Week 6

Times

Away/Home Home Away Home Away

1:30 PM SJUMC C1 SBC C1

2:30 PM CCC C1 Stockton C1

3:30 PM SBC B1 SJUMC B1

4:30 PM CCC B1 SBC B1

Week 7

Times

Away/Home Home Away Home Away Home Away

1:30 PM CCC C1 SJUMC C1 Stockton C1 SBC C1

2:30 PM SBC B1 SJUMC B1

3:30 PM SJUMC B1 CCC B1

Week 8

Times

Away/Home Home Away Home Away

1:30 PM SJUMC C1 Stockton C1

2:30 PM SBC C1 CCC C1

3:30 PM SJUMC B1 CCC B1

4:30 PM CCC B1 SBC B1

Week 9

Times

Away/Home Home Away Home Away

1:30 PM CCC C1 Stockton C1

2:30 PM SBC C1 SJUMC C1

3:30 PM CCC B1 SJUMC B1

4:30 PM SJUMC B1 SBC B1

Week 10

Times

Away/Home Home Away Home Away Home Away

1:30 PM CCC C1 SBC C1 Stockton C1 SJUMC C1

2:30 PM SBC B1 SJUMC B1

3:30 PM CCC B1 SBC B1

CCC

SJUMC CCC

SJUMC CCC

Sunday, December 10, 2023

CCC

SJUMC CCC

SJUMC CCC

SJUMC CCC

SJUMC CCC

SJUMC CCC

SJUMC CCC

Sunday, February 25, 2024

Sunday, February 18, 2024

Sunday, February 4, 2024

Sunday, December 3, 2023

Sunday, January 28, 2024

Sunday, January 21, 2024

Sunday, January 14, 2024

Sunday, January 7, 2024

Sunday, December 17, 2023

SJUMC

SJUMC

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton


